An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PACMS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change.                                                           / 9
For the latest product information, please visit our website at www.pacer.com.tw or email us at pacer@mail.ece.com.tw
1
AAEECC--QQ220000  QQuuaalliiffiieedd  mmooddeellss  aavvaaiillaabbllee..
 Dimensions       Unit: mm/ (Inch) Feature
The PACMS series can be used on high current circuits due

(0.063±0.006) (0.031±0.006) (0.031±0.006) (0.008~0.024)
2±0.2 1.25±0.2 0.9-0.2/+0.15 0.2~0.8
PACMS201209
(0.079±0.008) (0.049±0.008) (0.035-0.008/+0.006) (0.008~0.031)
3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.1±0.2 0.4~1
PACMS321611
(0.126±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.043±0.008) (0.016~0.039)
4.5±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.6~1
PACMS451616
(0.177±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.024~0.039)
Ratings
Type: PACMS100505
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PACMS100505A100 2A 10±25% 0.03 2000
PACMS100505A121 2A 120±25% 0.055 2000
PACMS100505A121 RDC09 120±25% 0.09 1200
PACMS100505A300 2.2A 30±25% 0.035 2200
PACMS100505A600 1.5A 60±25% 0.075 1500
Terminal electrode
Ferrite
L
W
A
T
An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PACMS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change.                                                           / 9
For the latest product information, please visit our website at www.pacer.com.tw or email us at pacer@mail.ece.com.tw
2
Ratings
Type: PACMS160808
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PACMS160808A101 100±25% 0.04 3000
PACMS160808A102 1A 1000±25% 0.25 1000
PACMS160808A121 120±25% 0.04 3000
PACMS160808A152 1A 1500±25% 0.25 1000
PACMS160808A221 2A 220±25% 0.08 2000
PACMS160808A300 30±25% 0.04 3000
PACMS160808A301 1A 300±25% 0.2 1000
PACMS160808A471 1A 470±25% 0.25 1000
PACMS160808A600 60±25% 0.04 3000
PACMS160808A601 1A 600±25% 0.3 1000
PACMS160808A601 2A 600±25% 0.1 2000
Type: PACMS201209
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PACMS201209A102 1A 1000±25% 0.3 1000
PACMS201209A121 120±25% 0.05 3000
PACMS201209A152 1A 1500±25% 0.3 1000
PACMS201209A301 300±25% 0.05 3000
PACMS201209A600 60±25% 0.04 3000
PACMS201209A601 2A 600±25% 0.1 2000
PACMS201209H100 10±25% 0.03 3000
Type: PACMS321611
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PACMS321611A102 1A 1000±25% 0.3 1000
An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PACMS SERIES
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change.                                                           / 9
For the latest product information, please visit our website at www.pacer.com.tw or email us at pacer@mail.ece.com.tw
3
Ratings
Type: PACMS321611
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PACMS321611A121 120±25% 0.05 3000
PACMS321611A260 26±25% 0.03 3000
PACMS321611A301 300±25% 0.06 3000
PACMS321611A500 50±25% 0.03 3000
PACMS321611A600 60±25% 0.03 3000
PACMS321611A601 2A 600±25% 0.08 2000
PACMS321611A601 600±25% 0.06 3000
PACMS321611A800 80±25% 0.04 3000
Type: PACMS451616
    ※
IMPEDANCE (Ω) DC RESISTANCE RATED CURRENT PART NO
AT100 MHz 500mV    (Ω) Max (mA) Max
PACMS451616A102 RDC09 1000±25% 0.09 1500
PACMS451616A121 120±25% 0.04 3000
PACMS451616A800 80±25% 0.04 3000
※ The maximum rated current : the DC current value having temperature increased 40�C after thru DC current
2 hours at ambient temperature.
An ISO 9001 Company
Multilayer Chip Inductors−PACMS SERIES